GSDCO

SAT 17 FAST

RO  Armband

Class
11 12074
12 12075
Class
23 24084

SAT 17 FAST

RO  Armband

Class
6 08248
3 08058
5 08060
Class
9 12022
10 12062
Class
15 16065
14 16064
Class
19 20032
20 20068
Class
21 24221
22 24071
24 24260

SAT 17 FAST

RO  Armband

Class
2 08041
1 08002
4 08001
7 08006
Class
8 12045
Class
13 16046
Class
17 20054
18 20057

Call Name

12
PIPPIN
IvY

24
TUCKER

Call Name

8

LINC
LOLA
BOSLEY
12
MINIPUP
JIGSAW
16

MISS ELLIE
PRINCE
20

MIA
ERISKAY
24
RUMOR
TUCK
TOEDIE

Call Name

8
cozy
TRIPP
NADIA
ZOIE
12
GUS
16
ROCKY
20
MADIGAN
coby

SAT 17

NOV A

Placement / Qualified

Handler

Yards: 0
HART
ASHWORTH
Yards: 0
KOREN

NOV B

Placement / Qualified

Handler

Yards: 0
ROSECRANS
LOCKYER
MAHONEY
Yards: 0
BOYLE
GIUSA
Yards: 0
P BENSENE
SMITH
Yards: 0
REID

STONE
Yards: 0
THORSON
QUAY
THORSON

NOV P

Placement / Qualified

Handler

Yards: 0
THOMAS
PEARSON-KING
PEARSON-KING
PEARSON-KING
Yards: 0
SMITH
Yards: 0
HERRON
Yards: 0
KENNEY

WERT

2

1

—r

—r

HWN =

Q
Q

NQ

Q
NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ

NQ
ABS

00O

NQ

NQ
ABS

FAST

Score Time

SCT: 35
69 37.20
62 27.97
SCT: 32
29 0.00

Score Time

SCT: 38

55 34.49

30 48.73

49 33.09
SCT: 35

64 2557

58 37.14
SCT: 35

78 3237

54 3155
SCT: 32

0 0.00

10 37.13
SCT: 32

61 38.40

34 39.75

0 0.00

Score Time

SCT: 38
65 27.38
56 43.34
52 34.28
50 38.22
SCT: 38
0 0.00
SCT: 35
48 40.22
SCT: 35
0 3892
0 0.00

Sec Ovr

2
0

Sec Ovr

Sec Ovr

o O o1 o

YPS

0.00
0.00

0.00

YPS

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

YPS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

R

R

O O oo

F E T TotalF

7"
62

29

F E T TotalF

55
40
49

64
60

78
54

14
15

67
41
0

F E T TotalF

65
61
52
50

Tie

Tie

Tie



SAT 17 FAST

RO  Armband Call Name
Class 8

2 08017 REMBRANDT

3 08018 FANCY

4 08113 REGAN
Class 12

5 12020 RALPH

7 12251 SNICKERS

6 12021 JUNO

8 12252 RILEY
Class 16

10 16150  TRISTIN

16 16066 TORRAN

9 16148 LADY
Class 20

15 20256  MOLLIE

12 20030 KIVA

14 20255 YANKEE

13 20194 ICEE
Class 24

17 24036 TRIW

18 24227 JUPITER

19 24266 BAKA

20 24270 BESS
Class 26

21 26238 JJ
SAT 17 FAST
RO  Armband Call Name
Class 8

1 08005 GRADY
Class 20

16 20246 STYX

11 20244 LEXI

OPEN

Handler Placement / Qualified
Yards: 0

LOCKYER NQ
MORGAN NQ
CRICHTON NQ
Yards: 0

GIUSA 1 Q
PRIMMER 2 Q
BECHER NQ
MEYER NQ
Yards: 0

GIBBONS 1 Q
COLEMAN 2 Q
CLARK 3 Q
Yards: 0

LEMM 1 Q
LIEDBLAD NQ
VOGAN NQ
MAHONEY ABS
Yards: 0

WINCHESTER NQ
THORSON NQ
WALKER NQ
PRANGER NQ
Yards: 0

CRAWFORD 1 Q

OPEN P

Handler Placement / Qualified
Yards: 0

PERRY NQ
Yards: 0

KROHNE 1 Q
KROHNE NQ

Score Time

SCT: 38

0 58.76

27  43.80

49 36.24
SCT: 35

69 31.62

68 26.14

21 42.01

30 3313
SCT: 35

68 34.03

62 38.34

58 4244
SCT: 32

69 3217

0 0.00

34 41.05

0 0.00
SCT: 32

39 2832

46 35.16

28 28.64

30 28.71
SCT: 32

60 35.16

Score Time

SCT: 38
0 0.00

SCT: 35
59 27.43
30 3898

Sec Ovr

o o

O NoOoO o

~N W o

O O O o

O O wo

Sec Ovr

0
3

YPS

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

YPS

0.00

0.00
0.00

R

R

o o

O O oo

o O o

O O oo

o O oo

w

w

F

F

E T TotalF Tie

32
49

69
68
28
30

68
65
65

69
25
43

39
49
28
30

63

E T TotalF Tie

34

59
33



SAT 17 FAST

RO  Armband

Class
6 12119
Class
16 16141
17 16142
18 16154
19 16254
Class
35 20162
37 20167
38 20175
39 20176
40 20192
41 20258
36 20166
Class
49 26232
50 26237

SAT 17 FAST

RO  Armband

Class
3 12241
Class

22 20095
48 24197

SAT 17 FAST

RO  Armband

Class
2 08110
Class
4 12124
5 12126
Class
11 16144
12 16145
13 16147
8 16133
10 16140
14 16153
15 16156

Call Name

12
HARLEY
16
ZU-ZU
KANGA
SYLA
INDIE
20
FORREST
ROZ
ZAQ
RUBY
HOBIE
REACH
REVEL
26
BRIO
cooL!

Call Name

12
CATE
20
DANCER
NASH

Call Name

8

PIPER
12

BJ
XENA
16

LUCY
WASABI
CHARM
LANCE
BOUNCE
Vivi
ACE

EXC A

Placement / Qualified

Handler

Yards: 0
BANKSTON
Yards: 0
HALL
LIEDBLAD
LEWIS
VELDINK
Yards: 0
GARMAN
PALMER
SLIGER
GORDON
MATTHEWS
VOGAN
FARRILL
Yards: 0
LEWIS
ROSS

1

Q

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

NQ

ABS

EXCAP

Handler

Yards: 0
DIXON
Yards: 0
DICKINSON
MCDANIEL

EXCB

Placement / Qualified

Handler

Yards: 0
KNEPPER
Yards: 0
PARK
GOULD
Yards: 0
SPON
TAYLOR
QUAY
CRAMER
FANSLAU
CRAMER
MCMONAGLE

1

WN =

Placement / Qualified

NQ

Score Time

SCT: 35
63 3857
SCT: 35
44 4415
49 4.7
33 12.71
43 34.00
SCT: 32
34 3864
40 3243
33 43.20
42 3228
39 30.69
30 3387
0 0.00
SCT: 32
41 34.27
0 0.00

Score Time

SCT: 38
71 31.86
SCT: 35
70 30.83
41 3576

Score Time

SCT: 38
50 34.49
SCT: 35
70 30.05
57 30.72
SCT: 35
75 38.59
75 38.64
70 24.01
45 38.76
10 0.00
20 4374
59 41.10

Sec Ovr

O O oo

O~ 00 ~~0 o,

N

Sec Ovr

0

0
0

Sec Ovr

0

o

D OO WO WwWw

YPS

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

YPS

0.00

0.00
0.00

YPS

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

R

O O oo

O OO OO oo

o

o

OO O OO oo

w

F

E T TotalF

66

53
55
33
43

40
40
44
42
39
31

0

43
0

E T TotalF

7

70
41

E T TotalF

50

70
57

78
78
70
48
10
28
65

Tie

Tie

Tie



9 16139 CORAL
Class 20

34 20195 DENVER

32 20183 SHELBY

26 20168 MOLLIE

28 20177 RHIAIN

31 20181  SUTURE

25 20164 POLO

29 20178 CAESAR

24 20161  NICK

23 20160 FLASH

27 20170 JET

30 20180 GEM

33 20187  SUNNY
Class 24

45 24220 DYLAN

46 24224 HAMISH

43 24200 MAGIC

42 24199 ROGUE

44 24210 BEANZ

47 24225 CC
SAT 17 FAST
RO  Armband Call Name
Class 8

1 08086 JASPER
Class 16

7 16094 COAL
Class 20

20 20097 POIKA

21 20099 GIDEON

RESNER ABS
Yards: 0
SELLON 1 Q
COCHRAN 2 Q
LANE 3 Q
WINCHESTER 4 Q
LIEDBLAD Q
WIDELL Q
BROWN Q
WATSON Q
BREST NQ
HILL NQ
BAKER NQ
BREST NQ
Yards: 0
ZAESKE 1 Q
MCDANIEL 2 Q
LACHOWSKI 3 Q
VESELY NQ
WHITE NQ
LOCKHART NQ
EXCBP
Handler Placement / Qualified
Yards: 0
VAN MIERLO ABS
Yards: 0
WATSON 1 Q
Yards: 0
PETAISTO 1 Q

GUSTAFSON NQ

0 0.00
SCT: 32
78 28.37
77 30.53
70 22.88
70 23.98
70 2440
70 28.12
68 29.61
65 36.69
59 36.65
42 2997
31 41.90
25 3799
SCT: 32

70 2146
70 23.62
70 26.81
46  29.96
40 0.00
43  34.06

Score Time

SCT: 38

0 0.00
SCT: 35

67 39.37
SCT: 35

70 28.79

47 36.59

OO OO PP OOCDODOO OO

NO OO oo

Sec Ovr

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

YPS

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

OO OO ODODODODODOO O

O O OO OO

78
77
70
70
70
70
68
69
63
42
40
30

70
70
70
46
40
45

E T TotalF

7

70
48

Tie



